

Account Information	
Jericho Water District Account Number:	
Property Owner Name:	
Email Address:	
Paperless E-Bill Enrollment Acknowledgem	ent
By checking this box, you are enrolling in the District's Paperless E-Bill to E-Billing Terms and Conditions below. Once enrolled, you will receive address noted above and will no longer receive paper bills.	_
By signing below, I attest to the ownership of the above listed property changes be made to my utility account.	, and here by request the noted
,	
X	
Owners Signature	Date

## **E-Billing Terms and Conditions**

Please read the following terms and conditions. By agreeing to use our Paperless E-Bill service, you agree to the following:

- 1. E-Billing is provided for the convenience of our residents. Should you choose to utilize this service, you are responsible for any amounts and/or fees (including penalties) owed to the Jericho Water District.
- 2. You are responsible for payment even if your E-Bill is not received. The same is true of a paper bill.
- 3. Jericho Water District is not responsible for electronic communications that bounce back, are removed by SPAM filters, or do not reach your in box for any reason. Consumers should be sure to add <a href="mailto:jwdebillnoreply@jerichowater.org">jwdebillnoreply@jerichowater.org</a> to their address book.
- 4. Jericho Water District will not rent, sell or otherwise make your account or contact information available to third parties, unless required by law.
- 5. You agree to make Jericho Water District aware of email address changes.
- 6. If you would like to opt out of e-billing, call our office at (516) 921-8280 or email <a href="mailto:billing@jerichowater.org">billing@jerichowater.org</a>.

  By signing the E-Bill section of this form, you agree that you have read and understand the terms of Jericho Water Districts E-Billing service. Once enrolled, you will no longer receive paper bills.